

---

## **ALIMENTE SEBE**

I.D.: 54960044

---

Data publicarii	09.03.21	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 746,75 RON - 746,75 RON

---

Descriere: Nr crt Denumire produse/servicii/lucrări U/M Cant PRET UNITAR FARA TVA VALOARE FARA TVA  
1 IAURT NATIRAL 150G BUC 300 0.73 219.00 2 LAPTE UHT 1.5 BUC 12 2.80 33.60 3 PATE DE  
FICAT PORC 100G BUC 120 0.93 111.60 4 SMANTANA KG 3 4.85 14.55 5 BRANZA TOPITA BUC  
400 0.28 112.00 6 UNT CUB BUC 800 0.32 256.00 TOTAL 746.75

---